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STATE OF WASHINGTON
POLICE TRAFFIC m “ H”l ml ‘lw k|||| “l‘ ‘"' REPORT No. E324419

COLLISION REPORT 591971
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croey | earom Enn
NTERSTATE [ | GiTY STREET e [ |
E] stare route [ ] omen [0S [ ILooé(L) [/)\lﬁléchl | 3 D:I
D COUNTY RD D PRIVATE WAY D mchgg D
TOTAL # OF OBJECT 1 25
TRIBAL IE\JITS I 02 ] STRUCK| |
RESERVATION [!:I
?
[I M M D D Y Y Y ¥ TIME 2400)  COUNTY # MILES CITY #
Ao |-[s0 |- || |EN| HwH M | | ]
COLUSION 30 2014 1903 31 I s " or [ | 0664 3
|:| ON (FRIMARY TRAFFIC WAY) INTERSEGTION NON-INTERSECTION [
BLOCK NoV] | | |
CHAPEL HILL RD 9900
|:| ‘ MILE POST [ ¢ 29
DISTANCE OF (REFERENGE OR CROSS STREET)
|:| | | | | MILES N E 99TH AVE NE |
M FEET S w
—
MOTOR PEDAL- DA THRESHQLD MET | PHONE
UNIT 01  ehicie CYCLE 0 IYES v/|NO D: 5099798982 I [I:I 0
nD |LAST NAME l MARR |FIRST NAME I CATHLEEN ] MpoLE | B8 I
| STREET | 5011 N SMITH ST |
NEW ADDRESY_|
[ [om ] sromme [s-Twa [z sozrro000 REE:
I:I [ coL I I RESTRICTIONSI I ENDOHSEMENTS| I ’l | I
DRIVER'S " D.O.B. 2 [I:l
Ia ’u AVER'S IMARR CB165K8 | S I WA |SEXIF ,008. | 05 |_| 26 |_| 1984 I
! 32
HELMET INJURY NATURE OF INJURIES [D
IZI ION DUTYDI STATUS I !AIHBAG |2 | RESTA. |4 | EJECT l1 | USE IZ | CLASS l" I
IZI__i' ‘ECLAETIES#E|AOA0846 FWEI wa ]vw,l 3VWBF61C2WM046290 I I:lj
TRAILER TRAILER [D
| | | ‘ PLATE # l | SIAE [ | PLATE # | | SHE l I
VEH. YEAR g goa MAKE /o1 K MODEL geEap |STYLE 2H | $Ersnlcgﬁ'%w$3| ITOWED BY ‘ GOVT. veml fHom_ 1o
33
D REGISTERED OWNER INFO. CATHLEEN MARR 1328 113TH AVE SE LAKE STEVENS WA 98258 D: 5099798982 VEHICLE NO. 1 n
TRoM 10
EI LABLITY NSURMNGE |,/ NSURANCECO srate FARM 195 7718-C2047A DE’S‘
LE v CITATION # CHARGE
P R B I :
MOTOR n DAMAGE THRESHOLD MET || PHONE 35
EI UNITO2 'EI5 [0 5o [0 eoesmmn omen D: 4253349709 | |Z|
36
| I |BUTCHER FIRST NAME IRANDY | AL IZ | IZI
|:| E;EEE;ESD| 119 91ST AVE SE I
Tk
|:| |CITY |LAKE STEVENS [ST] wa |Z|P| 98258 I
T
I:l | chL | IRESTRICTIONSl | ENDORSEMENTS| |
T
DRVER'S  |BUTCHRZ521PC wA M | pos. | 10 03 1948
IZI |LICENSE# | [ R [ isexi MMDSYYYY |"| |'| |
NATLRE OF INJURIES
D ION DuTY |:j| STATUS |6 IAIHBAGI l RESTR. I I EJECT | [HEL'J-SMEETI I B |7 l |RIGHTARMPAIN |
LICENSE
S = |
nl:lj TRAILER TRAILER
| TRALES | | STATE I | [RALER I | STATE | | D "
VEH, YEAR MAKE MODEL STYLE VEH TON TOWED BY GO EHI
[T | | [EREal [T [ «
REGISTERED OWNER INFO. VEHICLE NO. 2

LE
SHADE IN DAMAGED AREA

. . INSURANCE CO
wsiry wsursic: | [l 2RGlicv

mLJ A CITATION # | CHARGE

OFFICER’S NAME (PRINT) BADGEORID # AGENCY
M. HINGTGEN 126 WA0311900
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COLLISION REPORT

%>\  STATE OF WASHINGTON
) POLICE TRAFFIC Hllm ”I ml’ “W ‘I ” Hm CORRECTION REPORT NO. | E324419 l
|CASE# | 1401

1591972

ADDITIONAL PERSONS INVOLVED (PASSENGERS AND/OR WITNESSES ONLY)

NAME
(LAST, FIRST, MIDDLE INITLAL)
ADDRESS & PHONE #
| ko Ldomd K |- \
NATURE OF INJURIES
IPASSENGER I:‘WITNESSDJUNIT# | ] e I !AIRBAG‘ |RESTR.| | EJECT | |HEL',-§"EETI I'gﬂk’gg’ ‘ J ‘
NAM
{LAST, FIRST, MIDDLE INITIAL)
ADDRESS & PHONE #
o] L | - \
NATURE OF INJURIES
‘PASSENGER I:IWITNESSD|UNIT# ‘ | ey ] ]AmBAGW |RESTR.| | EJECT | |HEl'J-SMEEr| I'(';'I‘_’Hgg ‘ | ‘
NAME
{LAST, FIRST, MIDDLE INITIAL)
ADDRESS & PHONE #
F =l e L |
NATURE OF INJURIES
|PASSENGER I:lWITNESSI:IiUNIT# j | E ‘ IAIRBAG‘ IHESTR.| | EJEGT | |HEL',-§"EE"| |'gﬂ,’;’§gl | | ‘

NARRATIVE

Veh #1 was stopped for the marked stop sign intersection of Chapel Hill Rd and 99th Ave NE. Veh #1
was stopped on the Chapel Hill Rd, facing west. Ped #1 was traveling north from the southwest
corner in a marked crosswalk. Veh #1 proceeded through the intersection as Ped #1 was
approximately 1/4 of the way across. Veh #1 impacted Ped #1 on the right side of Ped #1's
wheelchair. Veh #1 continued past Ped #1 and did not know that she had struck him. Veh #1
returned to accident scene and provided all necessary information.

| CERTIFY (DECLARE) UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT. (RCW 9A.72.085)

M. HINGTGEN 04-30-14 10:42 PM
INVESTIGATING OFFICER’S SIGNATURE UNIT OR DIST. DET DATED PLACE SIGNED

5/1/2014 1:32:53 AM

APPROVED BY DATE
BOB SUMMERS 079

| BADGEORID # | 126 | ORI # | WA0311900 |TlME POLICE DISPATCHEDI 7:05 PM lTIME POLICE ARRIVED |7;11 PM
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REPORT NO. E324419 CASE#  14-01036 DATEANDTIME  04/30/14 19:03

*Not to Scale*

99th Ave NE

Chapel Hill Rd
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LAKE STEVENS POLICE DEPARTMENT

VICTIM/WITNESS STATEMENT

CASE NUMBER 1(,/’ 0ol03 ¢

VICTIM / WITNESS
NON- NAMIE (LAST, FIRST MIDDLE) RACE ETH SEX I? AGE HGT WGT HAIR EYES
piscO | Yhe (. QoM ao v B Ceame. VQM 2@’7‘—1 29
STREET ADDRESS STATE ZIP RES. STATUS
52 % (W@ A <E LA,\LL Steveion WA 9925
HOME PHONE CELL PHONE PLACE OF EMPLOYMENT
GOA-AAN- ¥VNFE2
WORK PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS
I, , DID NOT GRANT, NOR TO MY KNOWLEDGE DID ANYONE ELSE OF PROPER AUTHORITY, GRANT

ANYONE PERMISSION TO ENTER MY : (CIRCLE ONE) RESIDENCE, PROPERTY, AND/OR SUCH ASSET(S) UNDER MY CONTROL; NOR WAS
PERMISSION GRANTED TO SUCH PERSON(S) TO TAKE ANY ITEMS(S) FROM, NOR COMMIT ANY ACT(S) THEREIN. | WILL PROSECUTE FOR SUCH
ACTIONS COMMITTED.

<5Jcef>mo\ ot wdersectiouw Weadedh Vowenrds Mavved i s
LU a(ww\o\ ook o ek ook m c o sseal Yo \ur\ LA
O\\A._Lk&jQ Ma0290 Cloud Lot Yoo WM}\ — \Q'\" 9C oo don) ‘%%0 d ceaaal
~M At o) £ ovieHaing, to sy 1(3\ ")“_‘) me Ccar, O ud WASRA Ak io
So_ Aol 1 \ooaed A wjféfaufv\ Q) WMALYOC coroh A 6 Wowm
A o m)w\c\)\mm AM\CAM s Cist W cwger. T \@,nj O]
U o TS Sguanvd m‘v)aml D WGy \A_Jl/kﬂ/l/)"\_ i 'FG'GLCL\D(A m\M ’
| A osi phoskow A c&iu\\c\w oiece NoadMMoyr wIAT) Nodk -
\t\m{}\awgokmq oy A mwu\?d ~\o W \U\\\wvr\%w

| CERTIFY (OR DECLARE) UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF WASHINGTON THAT THE FOREGOING IS TRUE AND CORRECT

SIGNATURE: DATE SIG LOCATION SIGNED .
OFFICER/NUMQDRM&V /kN DAT I%G \ (L( ‘f&%o%éﬁ%“vo 6%*0‘,\@2
/L\] /QL—Q TS 757%{ 0//L/ Ak STZVRIIT

“The Lake Stevens Police Department is committed to a professional partnership with our conumunity, by providing excellence in safety, service and education”
/
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Incident History for: #SS14007977 Xref: #AG14001212
Case Numbers: $SS14001036
ed 04/30/14

Receiv
Entere
Dispat
Enrout
Onscen
Closed

d 04/30/14
ched 04/30/14
e 04/30/14
e 04/30/14

04/30/14

Initial Type: COLP

Final
Police
Src: 9

Type: COLP

19:03:08 BY SPCT09 SP0263
19:03:49 BY SPCT09 SP0263
19:05:29 BY SPDP17 SP0166
19:06:29
19:11:09
19:33:17

BLK: SS003 Fire BLK:

Loc: 99 AV SE/MARKET PL , LKS
Latitude: (+) 47.988614 Longitude: (=) 122.103338

Loc Info: T MOBILE USA,

Name :

/1903
/1904
/1904
/1904
/1904
/1904

/1905
/1905
/1905
/1905
/1906

/1906

/1909
/1909
/1911
/1911
/1911
/1914
/1916
/1919
/1919
/1920
/1921
/1921
/1923
/1933
/1933

JULIETTE-PSRBY

(SP0263)
(SP0166)

(SP0263)
(SP01686)

(SP0263)

(SP0356)
(SP0166)

(SP0364)
(SP0166)

(Hkttotok )
(SP0166)

(Skstoksteskt)
(SP0166)

(SP0364)

ENTRY
CROSS
MISC
AGCADY
VIEWED
SUPP

MISC
AGCADV
DISPER
SUPP
CHANGE

SUPP
SUPP

ASSTER
ONSCNE

19512

Initial Alarm Level: Final Alarm Level:
(COLLISION, PRIORITY) Pri: 1 Dispo: H

AG1518 Map Page: 397F-1 Group: SS1 Beat: SOUT
v)

Addr: Phone: 3609275133

, CAR VS PED,
#AG14001212
, BRCST

, 19N2

TXT: M IN WHEELCHAIR WAS HIT BY UNK DESC VEH, VE
H LSH EB ON CHAPEL HILL TOWARDS SR 9,
,BRCST INFO
, 19512
#SS79  SUMMERS, SGT (ROBERT)
TXT: PT MOVED TO SIDE OF STREET,
NAM: ——> JULIETTE-PSRBY,
ADR: 910 96 AV SE - SW SECTO ——>
TXT: RP FOUND M IN MIDDLE OF STREET, CON, VERY U
PSET, NFI
TXT: H&R, SIL VW
#SS126 HINGTGEN, OFFICER (MICHAEL)

, WS[ ADV
, BCST NORTH
$5514001036

AOA0846

LIC, 19N2, AOA0846, , ,

, RQPN BUTCHER, RANDY Z
BUTCHER. RANDY. Z. 10031948. . M

NAME, 19N2, BUTCHER, RANDY, Z, 10031948, , M

D/H

LSPD
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